HEATING CABLE
SN
OW
 M
EL
TI
NG
CO

Cable/Mats can be zip tied to mesh and mesh can be raised with bricks
or pulled during pour.
Cable will withstand direct asphalt contact for limited time until asphalt
cools. For pours hotter than 220˚F, apply a layer of 2” of sand over the
cable prior to laying asphalt. Do not use rollers over 2 Ton. Hand-rolling
highly recommended.
Installation under PAVERS
Installation under CONCRETE
Installation under ASPHALT
Commercial PVC Jacketed, Constant Wattage Heating Cable with Mesh Mat
Surface Snow Melting
Dual Conductor Cable - 16' Cold Lead
SS Total Watts Length (Ft.) Total Amps Watts/Sq. Ft.
Weight
(Lbs.)PCN Model Number
513800 SMM-D-240-300-2X3 ST 300 3'-0" 1.3 50 2
513818 SMM-D-240-500-2X10 ST 500 5'-0" 2.1 50 3
513797 SMM-D-240-1000-2X20 ST 1000 10'-0" 4.2 50 6
513826 SMM-D-240-1500-2X30 ST 1500 15'-0" 6.3 50 9
513789 SMM-D-240-2000-2X40 ST 2000 20'-0" 8.3 50 10
513770 SMM-D-240-2500-2X50 ST 2500 25'-0" 10.4 50 13
513834 SMM-D-240-3000-2X60 ST 3000 30'-0" 12.5 50 14
513842 SMM-D-240-3500-2X70 ST 3500 35'-0" 14.6 50 17
513850 SMM-D-240-4000-2X80 ST 4000 40'-0" 16.7 50 18
513869 SMM-D-240-4500-2X90 ST 4500 45'-0" 18.8 50 20
513762 SMM-D-240-5000-2X100 ST 5000 50'-0" 20.8 50 28
513754 SMM-D-240-6000-2X120 ST 6000 60'-0" 25 50 33
513877 SMM-D-480-1500-2X15 ST 1500 15'-0" 3.13 50 9
513885 SMM-D-480-2000-2X20 ST 2000 20'-0" 4.17 50 10
513893 SMM-D-480-3000-2X30 ST 3000 30'-0" 6.25 50 14
513906 SMM-D-480-4000-2X40 ST 4000 40'-0" 8.33 50 18
513914 SMM-D-480-6000-2X60 ST 6000 60'-0" 12.5 50 33
513922 SMM-D-240-1500-3X10 ST 1500 10'-0" 6.3 50 9
513930 SMM-D-240-3000-3X20 ST 3000 20'-0" 12.5 50 14
513949 SMM-D-240-3750-3X25 ST 3750 25'-0" 15.6 50 18
513957 SMM-D-240-4500-3X30 ST 4500 30'-0" 18.8 50 20
513965 SMM-D-240-6000-3X40 ST 6000 40'-0" 25 50 33
*Custom options available. Consult Factory for more information.